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WELCOME
Trophies Galore is proud to present their                                                    
2021- 2022 Rewarding Achievement Collection.
This latest collection is by far the most comprehensive 
range of trophies and awards we have assembled. 
Our Trophies and Awards catalogue has something to 
offer for almost every sport and activity – from Billiards to 
Boxing, Golf to Go Karting we have it covered.
In addition sport specific catalogues have been produced 
for Football, Australian Rules, Rugby, Netball, Dance & 
Music, Cups & Bowls – notwithstanding our Summer and 
Corporate Collections.
As always, if range, quality, design and great value are your 
priority, make Trophies Galore your first choice.

Achievement/Art/Academic........................................3,4,5,6

Australian Rules  SEE 2020 AUSSIE RULES COLLECTION

Baseball/Softball.........  SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

Basketball.............. 6,7, SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

Billiards..............................................................................7,8

BMX/Cycling.......................................................................8,9

Body Building.......................................................................9

Boxing/Kick boxing/MMA........................................10,11,12

Cheerlading.....  SEE 2020 DANCE & MUSIC COLLECTION

Chess...................................................................................14

Clocks..................................................................................53

Coach..................................................................................14

Cricket..................... 13, SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

Cups......................................................................34,35,39,49

Dance................ SEE 2020 DANCE & MUSIC COLLECTION

Darts...............................................................................14,15

Drama.............................................................................15,16

Equestrian/Horse...........................................................23,24

Fireman...............................................................................15

Fishing.................................................................................16

Football.......................SEE 2020 FOOTBALL COLLECTION

Futsal...................................................................................16

General Awards........................................................ 32 to 47

Glass Awards............................................................46,47,48

Glassware.................................................................50,51,52

Golf.......................................................................17,18,19,20

Gymnastics.........................................................................20

Hockey.......................................................................21,22,23

Karate.............................................................................26,27

Keyrings / Name Badges ..................................................54

Lawn Bowls.........................................................................25

Medals..........................55,56,57,58,59,60,61,62,63,64,65,66

Medal Ribbons / Medal Cases.................................67,68,69

Motorsport / Go Kart................................................27,28,29

Music................ SEE 2020 DANCE & MUSIC COLLECTION

Netball.......................... SEE 2020 NETBALL COLLECTION

Plaques................................................................................48

Shields.................................................................................48

Religion...............................................................................14

Ribbons & Rosettes......................................................70,71

Rugby............................... SEE 2020 RUGBY COLLECTION

Swimming...................... SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

Tennis...................... 29, SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION 

Ten Pin.................................................................................30

Touch............................. SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

Track & Field........... 30, SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

Volleyball................  30, SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

To view our full collection
please visit

www.trophiesgalore.com.au

Rosettes available in a 
large selection of colours 

and combinations

ROS-D-BL
135mm x 305mm

ROS-C-R
120mm x 250mm

ROS-B-GR
100mm x 205mm

ROS-A-Y
86mm x 205mm

ROS-E-GRY
120mm x 250mm

ROS-E-BLY
120mm x 250mm

ROS-E-PY
120mm x 250mm

ROS-F-RWB
130mm x 305mm

ROS-A-WH
86mm x 205mm

ROS-A-P
86mm x 205mm

2 71

RO
SET

TES



JW1936B
155mm

3

RF2232
230mm

JW7536A
115mm

JW7536B
135mm

40456
140mm

SOL AR SERIES

RLC836A
100mm

RLC836B
130 mm

RLC836C
155mm

 3 SIZES

ACA
DEM

IC /
 AC

HIE
VEM

ENT



4
JEWEL SERIES

RLC436C
160mm

RLC436B
140mm

RLC436A
120mm

 3 SIZES

BL ADE SERIES
 3 SIZES

JW7136A
115mm

JW7136B
135mm

JW7535A
115mm

JW7535B
135mm

40236
160mm

JW7533B
135mm

JW7533A
115mm

ACA
DEM

IC /
 AC

HIE
VEM

ENT

GREAT
VALUE

JW7136C
155mm



5

JW9936A
110mm

JW9936C
150mm

 3 SIZES

RENO SERIES

JW9936B
130mm

HAWK SERIES

16533C
150mm

16533B
125mm

16533A
100mm

 3 SIZES

KONA SERIES

RGL136B
165mm

RGL136A
140mm

RGL136C
180mm

3 SIZES

ACA
DEM

IC /
 AC

HIE
VEM

ENT

NEW



RLC460C
160mm

RLC460B
140mm

RLC460A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

6

JW7529A
115mm

JW7529B
135mm

33590
140mm

JW9960C
150mm

JW9960B
130mm

JW9960A
110mm

 3 SIZES
RENO SERIES

ART
 / BA

SKE
TBA

LL



7ATOMIC SERIES
 2 SIZES

BF760BGM
235mm

BF760AGM
180mm

GUNMETAL FINISH

13976C
195mm 13976B

170mm 13976A
145mm

 BA
SKE

TBA
LL /

 BIL
LAR

DS

FOR OUR FULL RANGE OF
BASKETBALL AWARDS PLEASE 
REFER TO OUR 2021 SUMMER 

CATALOGUE.



JW1378B
185mm

JW1378D
235mm

JW1378E
255mm

JW1378C
205mm

JW1378A
160mm

8

JW9976A
110mm

JW9976C
150mm

 3 SIZES
RENO SERIES

JW9976B
130mm

RLC480C
160mm

RLC480B
140mm

RLC480A
120mm

 3 SIZES
JEWEL SERIES

BIL
LIA

RDS
 / B

MX



9

14444C
225mm

14444B
190mm

14444A
160mm

BM
X / C

YCL
ING

 
JW3979C
165mm

JW3979B
150mm

JW3979A
130mm

JW3978A
130mm

JW3978C
165mm

JW3978B
150mm

GREAT
VALUE

REDUCEDPRICE



10

RLC484C
160mm

RLC484B
140mm

RLC484A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

BO
DY 

BUI
LDI

NG
 / B

OXI
NG

RM150C
295mm

RM150B
255mm

RM150A
205mm

RM151C
305mm

RM151B
255mm

RM151A
205mm



RF19A
115mm

RF19B
130mm

RF19C
165mm

JW9084A
175mm

JW9084B
205mm

JW9084C
230mm

INFINITY SERIES
3 SIZES

11

RM149B
270mm

RM149A
195mm

For more Boxing Awards 
please turn to pages 

33 to 49.

 BO
XIN

G



JW3984A
135mm

13978C
205mm

13978B
180mm

13978A
155mm

RJ361
205mm

RLT546A
170mm

RLT546B
215mm

12

RJ361ASG
205mm

 BO
XIN

G / 
KIC

K B
OXI

NG
GREAT
VALUE



13

JW1904B
155mm

JW1914B
145mm

BL ADE SERIES
3 SIZES

JW7138A
115mm

JW7138B
135mm

JW7138C
155mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

RLC438C
160mm

RLC438B
140mm

RLC438A
120mm

 CH
ESS

 / C
OAC

H / 
DAR

TS

GREAT
VALUE
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JW3938A
135mm

JW3938B
150mm

RJ301
205mm

JW9938A
110mm

JW9938C
150mm

 3 SIZES
RENO SERIES

JW9938B
130mm

33569
170mm

JW7528B
135mm

JW7528A
115mm

 RAPTOR SERIES
 2 SIZES

RL328B
185mm

RL328A
160mm

 DA
RTS

 / D
RAM

A / 
FIR

EM
AN

GREAT
VALUE

PRICE
REDUCED
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RF8217
320mm

JW7782A
125mm

16312A
225mm

16312B
350mm

RGL282D
155mm

RGL282B
120mm

RGL282A
100mm

CYBER SERIES
 4 SIZES

RGL282C
140mm

REDUCED
PRICE

FIS
HIN

G / 
FUT

SAL
NEW
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JW9954A
110mm

JW9954C
150mm

 3 SIZES
RENO SERIES

JW9954B
130mm

RLC454C
160mm

RLC454B
140mm

RLC454A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

KONA SERIES

RGL154B
165mm

RGL154A
140mm

RGL154C
180mm

3 SIZES

 GO
LF

NEW



17

JW2154D
155mm

JW2154W
155mm

JW2154P
155mm

RAPTOR SERIES

RL354A
160mm

RL354
140mm

RL354B
185mm

For more 
Golf Awards 

please turn to 
pages 33 to 49.

3 SIZES

STINGER SERIES
 3 SIZES

JW7754C
175mm

JW7754B
150mm

JW7754A
125mm

 GO
LF

PRICE
REDUCED



JW2054N
140mm

JW2054H
140mm

JW2054L
140mm

18

DYNA SERIES

JW9854C
180mm

JW9854B
160mm

JW9854A
140mm

 3 SIZES

RST207
180mm

RST208
180mm

RST408
210mm

RST407
210mm

 GO
LF



19

DYNA SERIES

RL350A
160mm

RL350B
185mm

RL350
140mm

 RAPTOR SERIES
3 SIZES

GALAXY SERIES
3 SIZES

RFT054C
180mm

RFT054B
165mm

RFT054A
145mm

GALAXY SERIES

RFT092C
180mm

RFT092B
165mm

RFT092A
145mm

 3 SIZES

 GO
LF /

 GY
MN

AST
ICSGREATVALUE

REDUCED
PRICE

GREATVALUE
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JW3949A
130mm

JW3949B
150mm

JW3948A
130mm

21448A
115mm

ALTO SERIES

21448B
135mm

JW3948B
150mm

 2 SIZES

JW9948C
150mm

JW9948B
130mm

JW9948A
110mm

 3 SIZES
 RENO SERIES

 HO
CKE

Y

PRICE
REDUCED

GREAT
VALUE



21

RTF048A
145mm

RTF048B
165mm

RTF048C
180mm

 3 SIZES
GALAXY SERIES

STINGER SERIES

JW7748C
175mm

JW7748B
150mm

JW7748A
125mm

 3 SIZES

KONA SERIES

RGL148C
180mm

RGL148B
165mm

RGL148A
140mm

 3 SIZES

 HO
CKE

Y

GREATVALUE

NEW



JW3748C
175mm

JW3748B
155mm

JW3748A
135mm

 FUSION SERIES
 3 SIZES

RLC448B
140mm

RLC448A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

RLC448C
160mm

22

RF108A
120mm

RF108B
145mm HO

CKE
Y / H

OR
SE



23

BL ADE SERIES
 3 SIZES

JW7170A
115mm

JW7170B
135mm

JW7170C
155mm

RF4827B
185mm

16310
190mm

16311B
190mm

16311A
170mm

RF4827A
140mm

GREAT
VALUE

 HO
RSE



24

RLC427C
160mm

RLC427B
140mm

RLC427A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

DYNA SERIES

JW9827C
180mm

JW9827B
160mm

JW9827A
140mm

 3 SIZES

 LAW
N B

OW
LS /

 KA
RAT

E

GALAXY SERIES
 3 SIZES

RFT050C
180mm

RFT050B
165mm

RFT050A
145mm



25

13990A
150mm 13990C

210mm

13990B
180mm

RLC446C
160mm

RLC446B
140mm

RLC446A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

KONA SERIES

RGL146C
180mm

RGL146B
165mm

RGL146A
140mm

 3 SIZES

 KA
RAT

E

NEW



26

JW9745A
150mm

JW9745B
180mm

JW9745C
200mm

LBR43
115mm

For more Motorsport Awards 
please turn to pages 

33 to 49.

BL ADE SERIES
3 SIZES

JW7145A
115mm

JW7145B
135mm

JW7145C
155mm

13178A
160mm 13178B

190mm

13178C
220mm

REDUCED
PRICE

 MO
TOR

SPO
RT



27

RLT844C
240mm

RLT844A
180mm

RLT844B
210mm

JEWEL SERIES

RLC443C
160mm

RLC443B
140mm

RLC443A
120mm

 3 SIZES

KONA SERIES

RGL143C
180mm

RGL143B
165mm

RGL143A
140mm

 3 SIZES

 MO
TOR

SPO
RT

NEW



28

RLC858C
155mm

RLC858B
130mm

RLC858A
100mm

SOLAR SERIES
 3 SIZES

RLC476C
160mm

RLC476B
140mm

RLC476A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

 TE
NN

IS /
 TE

N P
IN KONA SERIES

RGL176C
180mm

RGL176B
165mm

RGL176A
140mm

 3 SIZES NEW

FOR OUR FULL RANGE OF
TENNIS AWARDS PLEASE 

REFER TO OUR 2021 SUMMER 
CATALOGUE.



29

JW9956C
150mm

JW9956B
130mm

JW9956A
110mm

 3 SIZES
 RENO SERIES

RLC872A
100mm

RLC872B
130mm

RLC872C
155mm

SOLAR SERIES
 3 SIZES

 TRA
CK 

/ VO
LLY

BAL
L / V

ICT
ORY

DYNA SERIES

JW9835C
180mm

JW9835B
160mm

JW9835A
140mm

 3 SIZES

FOR OUR FULL RANGE OF
TRACK & VOLLEYBALL AWARDS PLEASE 

REFER TO OUR 2021 SUMMER 
CATALOGUE.



30 ELECTRA SERIES

JWS150 -150mm
(SHOWN  WITH  JWA60)

BASKETBALL

JWS200 -200mm
(SHOWN  WITH  JWA64)

CRICKET

JWS175 -175mm
(SHOWN  WITH  JWA62)

BASEBALL

 TENNIS 
JWA58 -75mm

 TOUCH 
JWA98 -75mm

 LIFE SAVING  
JWA90 -75mm

 FUTSAL  
JWA82 -75mm

 TAG  
JWA75 -75mm

20 
SPORTS & ACTIVITIES 

FROM WHICH TO 

CHOOSE.

NEW NEW
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 TRACK 
JWA56 -75mm

 GOLF 
JWA54 -75mm

 VOLLEYBALL 
JWA72 -75mm

 FOOTBALL 
JWA66 -75mm

 AUSTRALIAN RULES 
JWA51 -75mm

 RUGBY 
JWA52 -75mm

 NETBALL 
JWA53 -75mm

 HOCKEY 
JWA48 -75mm

 DARTS
JWA38 -75mm

 KNOWLEDGE
JWA36 -75mm

 GO KART
JWA45 -75mm

 SWIMMING 
JWA68 -75mm

Select the size - JWS150, JWS175 or JWS200 and 
simply add the sport or activity of  your choice.

EG. JWS150/JWA68 Swimming
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TGG20003
180mm

TGG20004
215mm

TGG20001
180mm

TGG20002
215mm

TGG20005
180mm

TGG20006
215mm

TGG20008
215mm

TGG20007
180mm

TGG20010
215mm

TGG20009
180mm

 PLA
STI

C C
UPS

You can add an insert to suit 
your sport or activity.

Just consult your dealer.
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TGG20012
215mm

TGG20011
180mm

You can add an insert to suit 
your sport or activity.

Just consult your dealer.

TGG20018
215mm

TGG20017
180mm

TGG20016
215mm

TGG20015
180mm

TGG20013
180mm

TGG20014
215mm

TGG20020
215mm

TGG20019
180mm

 PLA
STI

C C
UPS



34

TGG20144
235mm

TGG20145
275mm

TGG20146
290mm

TGG20147
305mm

TGG20149
285mm

TGG20150
310mm

TGG20151
335mm

TGG20148
235mm

TGG20155
190mm

TGG20156
235mm

TGG20157
250mm

TGG20153
250mm

TGG20154
275mm

TGG20152
190mm

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S



35

TGG20165
 235mm

TGG20164
 220mm

TGG20162
 165mm

TGG20163
 205mm

TGG20170
145mm

TGG20171
185mm

TGG20172
200mm

TGG20173
215mm

TGG20158
165mm

TGG20159
205mm

TGG20160
220mm

TGG20161
235mm

TGG20169
215mm

TGG20168
200mm

TGG20166
145mm

TGG20167
185mm

Figurines, themes and holders 
can be changed to suit your sport 

or activity.

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S



TGG20026
215mm TGG20025

185mm

TGG20027
185mm

TGG20028
240mm

TGG20022
235mm TGG20021

185mm
TGG20023

185mm

TGG20024
230mm

36

TGG20029
185mm

TGG20030
215mm TGG20031

190mm

TGG20032
240mm

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S



Figurines, themes and holders 
can be changed to suit your sport 

or activity.

TGG20044
275mm

TGG20042
205mm

TGG20043
260mm

37

TGG20038
245mm

TGG20037
230mm

TGG20036
185mm

TGG20033
 185mm

TGG20034
 230mm

TGG20035
 245mm

TGG20039
205mm

TGG20040
260mm

TGG20041
275mm

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S



38

TGG20049
275mm

TGG20050
305mm

TGG20051
355mm

Heights may vary depending 
on figurine, theme or holder 

chosen.

TGG20048
380mm

TGG20047
355mm

TGG20046
300mm

TGG20045
270mm

TGG20056
270mm

TGG20058
350mm

TGG20057
325mm

TGG20053
300mm

TGG20054
355mm

TGG20055
380mm

TGG20052
270mm

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S
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TGG20064
290mm

TGG20063
240mm

TGG20059
 240mm

TGG20060
 290mm

TGG20062
270mm

TGG20061
250mm

TGG20068
275mm

TGG20067
240mm

TGG20066
280mm

TGG20065
240mm

TGG20070
280mm

TGG20069 
240mm

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S
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TGG20072
285mm

TGG20073
320mm

TGG20071
270mm

Heights may vary depending 
on figurine, theme or holder 

chosen.

TGG20075
300mm

TGG20076
355mm

TGG20077
380mm

TGG20074
270mm

TGG20081
275mm

TGG20082
320mm

TGG20083
375mm

TGG20079
350mm

TGG20080
375mm

TGG20078
260mm

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S



TGG20089
310mm

TGG20088
285mm

TGG20087
195mm

TGG20084
275mm

TGG20085
300mm

TGG20086
325mm

TGG200091
280mm

TGG20092
295mm

TGG20093
310mm

TGG20090
235mm

41

TGG20096
330mm

TGG20095
305mm

TGG20094
280mm

You can change the insert to 
suit your sport or activity.
Just consult your dealer.

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S



You can change the insert to 
suit your sport or activity.
Just consult your dealer.

42

TGG20098
 350mm

TGG20097
 295mm

TGG20099
 375mm

TGG20100
265mm

TGG20101
290mm

TGG20102
315mm

TGG20105
250mm

TGG20106
265mm

TGG20107
280mm

TGG20103
175mm

TGG20104
210mm

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S
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TGG20114
195mm

TGG20115
240mm

TGG20116
295mm

TGG20119
300mm

TGG20118
280mm

TGG20117
260mm

TGG20113
215mm

TGG20112
200mm

TGG20111
150mm

TGG20108
150mm

TGG20109
200mm

TGG20110
215mm

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S



TGG20124
185mm

TGG20125
200mm

TGG20123
170mm

TGG20128
285mm

TGG20129
315mm

TGG20122
195mm

TGG20121
180mm

TGG20120
165mm

TGG20126
285mm

TGG20127
315mm

44

Heights may vary depending 
on figurine, theme or holder 

chosen.

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S
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TGG20134
350mm

TGG20132
370mm

TGG20131
350mm

TGG20130
325mm

TGG20133
325mm

TGG20135
370mm

TGG20137
280mm

TGG20143
300mm

TGG20142
275mm

TGG20141
250mm

TGG20136
225mm

TGG20139
330mm

TGG20138
305mm

TGG20140
195mm  GE

NER
AL 

AW
ARD

S



46
 GE

NER
AL 

AW
ARD

S

GTG817
695mm

GTG816
625mm

GTG809
615mm

GTG810
665mm

Heights may vary depending 
on figurine, theme or holder 

chosen.

GTG815
560mm

GTG811
715mm



47

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S

GTG807
630mm

GTG808
695mm

GTG806
560mm

TGD20324
 530mm

TGD20323
 460mm

TGD20325
 600mm



TGG20176
330mm

TGG20178
460mm

TGG20175
255mm

TGG20177
380mm

TGG20174
205mm

Traditional in style, carefully crafted, heavy weight Die Cast Cups, tarnish resistant, suitable for Diamond Tip engraving.

48
 CL

OC
KS 

/ SH
IEL

DS

WCK002
160mm

WCK003
160mm

WCK004
165mm

WCK005
155mm

WCK006
180mm

WCK007
165mm

WCK009
165mm

WCK010
160mm
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NC01AS
 150mm

NC01BS
 180mm

NC01CS
 205mm

NC01DS
 235mm

NC01ES
 265mm

NC01FS
 295mm

NC01GS
 325mm

NC02AG
 140mm

NC02BG
 175mm

NC02CG
 205mm

NC02DG
 230mm

NC02EG
 255mm

NC02FG
 315mm

NC01HS
 360mm

CANTERBURY SERIES

W I N CHESTER SERIES

Traditional in style, carefully crafted, heavy weight Die Cast Cups, tarnish resistant, suitable for Diamond Tip engraving.

CLA
SSI

C  C
UPS
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GP86BL - 200mm

GP75BL - 180mm
GP64BL - 150mm

GP86RD - 200mm

GP75RD - 180mm
GP64RD - 150mm

5mm THICK GLASS PLAQUES, REVERSE BEVEL EDGE 
WITH CHROME STRUT IN WHITE BOX.

OUTSTANDING

VALUE GL
ASS

 AW
ARD

S
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GP86GN - 200mm

GP75GN - 180mm
GP64GN - 150mm

GP86BK - 200mm

GP75BK - 180mm
GP64BK - 150mm

5mm THICK GLASS REVERSE BEVEL EDGE WITH 
CHROME STRUT IN WHITE BOX.

OUTSTANDINGVALUE  GL
ASS

 AW
ARD

S
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TGG20189
145mm

TGG20190
165mm

TGG20188
125mm

Quality Glass
Awards

TGG20186
145mm

TGG20185
125mm

TGG20187
165mm

BMG5C
165mm

BMG5B
145mm

BMG5A
125mm

BMG6A
125mm

BMG6B
145mm

BMG6C
165mm

BMG4A
125mm

BMG4C
165mm

BMG4B
145mm GL

ASS
 AW

ARD
S
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BS007G BS028G BS028SKC2 - Vinyl Key Fob BS007S

BS146S
Bottle Opener

 Insert’s sold separately

IL18PR IL18PB IL18SR IL18SB

IL18TR IL18TB

IL18VPR IL18VPB IL18ASR

IL18ASB IL18LMR IL18LMB

G0080
WHITE WINE GLASS

350ml

G4995
BEER GLASS

370ml

G5299
BEER MUG SMALL

400ml

G5129
BEER MUG MEDIUM

500ml

G0079
FLUTE GLASS

195ml

G0065
RED WINE GLASS

490ml

BS073G - 25mm BS073S - 25mm

IL20G - 25mm

IL19G - 25mm

BS074SBS074G

G1536
STEMLESS WINE GLASS

435ml

IL18SB

GLA
SSW

ARE
 / BA

DG
ES 

/  K
EYR

INS

G2015
LONG GLASS

470ml
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HV6001AG - 60mm HV6002AS - 60mm HV6003B - 60mm HV6064AG - 60mm HV6064AS - 60mm HV6064B - 60mm

HV6060AG - 60mm HV6060AS - 60mm HV6060B - 60mm HV6000AG - 60mm HV6000AS - 60mm HV6000B - 60mm

HV6058AG - 60mm HV6058AS - 60mm HV6058B - 60mm HV6068AG - 60mm HV6068AS - 60mm HV6068B - 60mm

HV6032AG - 60mm HV6032AS - 60mm HV6032B - 60mm HV6034AG - 60mm HV6034AS - 60mm HV6034B - 60mm

HV6052AG - 60mm HV6052AS - 60mm HV6052B - 60mm HV6066AG - 60mm HV6066AS - 60mm HV6066B - 60mm

HV6051AS - 60mm HV6051B - 60mm HV6053AG - 60mm HV6053AS - 60mm HV6053B - 60mmME
DAL

S

HV6051AG - 60mm
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HV6064B - 60mm

HV6000B - 60mm

HV6068B - 60mm

HV6034B - 60mm

HV6066B - 60mm

HV6053B - 60mm

ME
DAL

S

MS4005AG
55mm

MS4006AG
55mm

MS4007AG
55mm

MS4012AG  
55mm

MS4014AG  
55mm

MS4028AG  
55mm

MS4030AG
55mm

MS4030AS
55mm

MS4030B
55mm

MS4035AG  
55mm

MS4035AS  
55mm

MS4035B  
55mm

MS4036AG
55mm

MS4036AS
55mm

MS4036B
55mm

MS4044AG  
55mm

MS4044AS  
55mm

MS4044B  
55mm

MS4046AG
55mm

MS4046AS
55mm

MS4046B
55mm

MS4048AG  
55mm

MS4048AS  
55mm

MS4048B  
55mm

MS4092AG
55mm

MS4092AS
55mm

MS4092B
55mm

MS4034AS
55mm

MS4034B
55mm

MS4034AG
55mm

MS4074AG  
55mm

NEW
IN 2021

NEWIN 2021
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MS4056AG
55mm

MS4056AS
55mm

MS4056B
55mm

MS4058AG
55mm

MS4058AS
55mm

MS4058B
55mm

MS4060AG
55mm

MS4060AS
55mm

MS4060B
55mm

MS4062AG
55mm

MS4062AS
55mm

MS4062B
55mm

MS4064AG
55mm

MS4064AS
55mm

MS4064B
55mm

MS4068AG
55mm

MS4068AS
55mm

MS4068B
55mm

MS4001AG
55mm

MS4002AS
55mm

MS4003B
55mm

ME
DAL

S

MS4066AG
55mm

MS4066AS
55mm

MS4066B
55mm

MS4052AG  
55mm

MS4052AS  
55mm

MS4052B  
55mm

MS4051AG
55mm

MS4051AS
55mm

MS4051B
55mm

MS4032AS
55mm

MS4032B
55mm

MS4032AG
55mm

MS4053AG 
55mm

MS4053AS
55mm

MS4053B
55mm
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BM006G - 50mm

BM005G - 50mm BM005S - 50mm BM005B - 50mm BM002B - 50mmBM002S - 50mmBM002G - 50mm

BM006S - 50mm BM006B - 50mm BM004G - 50mm BM004S - 50mm BM004B - 50mm

BM003S - 50mm BM003B - 50mm BM001S - 50mm BM001B - 50mmBM003G - 50mm BM001G - 50mm

BM007S - 50mm BM007B - 50mmBM007G - 50mm BM008S - 50mm BM008B - 50mmBM008G - 50mm

BM010S - 50mm BM010B - 50mmBM010G - 50mm BM009G  - 50mm BM009S - 50mm BM009B - 50mm

BM011G - 50mm BM011S - 50mm BM011B - 50mm

MS4000AG
55mm

MS4000AS
55mm

MS4000B
55mm

MS4000G
55mm

MS4000S
55mm

ME
DAL

S
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MS2032B
60mm

MS2032AS
60mm

MS2032AG
60mm

MS2052B
60mm

MS2048B
60mm

MS2066B
60mm

MS2034B
60mm

MS2051B
60mm

MS2052AS
60mm

MS2066AS
60mm

MS2051AS
60mm

MS2052AG
60mm

MS2066AG
60mm

MS2051AG
60mm

MS2048AS
60mm

MS2034AS
60mm

MS2048AG
60mm

MS2034AG
60mm

BM015G - 50mm BM015S - 50mm BM015B - 50mm BM012G - 50mm BM012S - 50mm BM012B - 50mm

BM014G - 50mm BM014S - 50mm BM014B - 50mm BM013G - 50mm BM013S - 50mm BM013B - 50mm

ME
DAL

S

BM211G - 70mm BM211S - 70mm BM211B - 70mm BM209S - 70mmBM209G - 70mm BM209B - 70mm
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MS2060B
60mm

MS2062B
60mm

MS2064B
60mm

MS2068B
60mm

MS2058B
60mm

MS2056B
60mm

MS2003B
60mm

MS2000B
60mm

MS2028B
60mm

MS2036B
60mm

MS2053B
60mm

MS2060AS
60mm

MS2064AS
60mm

MS2058AS
60mm

MS2002AS
60mm

MS2028AS
60mm

MS2053AS
60mm

MS2060AG
60mm

MS2064AG
60mm

MS2058AG
60mm

MS2001AG
60mm

MS2028AG
60mm

MS2053AG
60mm

MS2062AS
60mm

MS2068AS
60mm

MS2056AS
60mm

MS2000AS
60mm

MS2036AS
60mm

MS2062AG
60mm

MS2068AG
60mm

MS2056AG
60mm

MS2000AG
60mm

MS2036AG
60mm

BACK VIEWMS2100AG
60mm

MS2150AG
60mm

BM012B - 50mm

BM013B - 50mm

ME
DAL

S

BM209B - 70mm
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MM62G
70mm

MM62S
70mm

MM62AG
70mm

MM62AS
70mm

MM62B
70mm

MM321G - 50mmMM7050G - 50mm MM7050S - 50mm MM7050B - 50mm

MM8050G - 50mm MM8050S - 50mm MM8050B - 50mm

MM12S
70mm

MM12AG
70mm

MM12AS 
70mm

MM12B 
70mmMM12G

70mm

ME
DAL

S



MM61G - 50mm

MM261G - 50mm MM261S - 50mm MM261AG - 50mm MM261AS - 50mm MM261B - 50mm

MM61S - 50mm MM61AG - 50mm MM61AS - 50mm MM61B - 50mm

MM321G - 50mm MM321S - 50mm MM321AG - 50mm MM321AS - 50mm MM321B - 50mm

MM5050G - 50mm MM5050S - 50mm MM5050AG - 50mm MM5050AS - 50mm MM5050B - 50mm

MM301G - 50mm MM301S - 50mm MM301AG - 50mm MM301AS - 50mm MM301B - 50mm

MM291G - 50mm MM291S - 50mm MM291AG - 50mm MM291AS - 50mm MM291B - 50mm

MM11G - 50mm MM11S - 50mm MM11AG - 50mm MM11AS - 50mm MM11B - 50mm

61
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MS1064G - 50mm MS1064S - 50mm MS1064B - 50mm MS1060G - 50mm MS1060S - 50mm MS1060B - 50mm

MS1058G - 50mm MS1058S - 50mm MS1058B - 50mm MS1062G - 50mm MS1062S - 50mm MS1062B - 50mm

MS1056G - 50mm MS1056S - 50mm MS1056B - 50mm MS1068G - 50mm MS1068S - 50mm MS1068B - 50mm

MS1055G - 50mm MS1055S - 50mm MS1055B - 50mm MS1051G - 50mm MS1051S - 50mm MS1051B - 50mm

MS1066G - 50mm MS1066S - 50mm MS1066B - 50mm MS1052G - 50mm MS1052S - 50mm MS1052B - 50mm

MS1048G - 50mm MS1048S - 50mm MS1048B - 50mm MS1036G - 50mm MS1036S - 50mm MS1036B - 50mm

MS1034G - 50mm MS1034S - 50mm MS1034B - 50mm MS1032G - 50mm MS1032S - 50mm MS1032B - 50mm

MS1072S - 50mm MS1072B - 50mm MS1035G - 50mm MS1035S - 50mm MS1035B - 50mm

MS1053G - 50mm MS1053S - 50mm MS1053B - 50mm

62
ME
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MS1072G - 50mm



MS1060B - 50mm

MS1062B - 50mm

MS1068B - 50mm

MS1051B - 50mm

MS1052B - 50mm

MS1036B - 50mm

MS1032B - 50mm

MS1035B - 50mm

MSS5020AG
50mm

MSS5020AS
50mm

MSS5020B
50mm

MSS5016AG
50mm

MSS5016AS
50mm

MSS5016B
50mm

MSS5022AG
50mm

MSS5022AS
50mm

MSS5022B
50mm

MSS5003AG
50mm

MSS5003AS
50mm

MSS5003B
50mm

MSS5014AG
50mm

MSS5014AS
50mm

MSS5014B
50mm

MSS5013AG 
50mm

MSS5013AS 
50mm

MSS5013B 
50mm

MSS5027AG
50mm

MSS5027AS
50mm

MSS5027B
50mm

MSS5074AG
50mm

MSS5074AS
50mm

MSS5074B
50mm

MSS5019AG  
50mm

MSS5019AS  
50mm

MSS5019B 
50mm

MSS5021AG  
50mm

MSS5021AS  
50mm

MSS5021B 
50mm

MSS5075AG 
50mm

MSS5075AS 
50mm

MSS5075B 
50mm

MSS5059AG 
50mm

MSS5059AS 
50mm

MSS5059B 
50mm

63
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MS3051G
50mm

MS3051S
50mm

MS3051SB
50mm

MS3066G
50mm

MS3066S
50mm

MS3066SB
50mm

MS3053G
50mm

MS3053S
50mm

MS3053SB
50mm

MS3052G
50mm

MS3052S
50mm MS3052SB

50mm

MS3061G
50mm

MS3061S
50mm

MS3061SB
50mm

MS3060G
50mm

MS3060S
50mm

MS3060SB
50mm

MS3064G
50mm

MS3064S
50mm

MS3064SB
50mm

MS3090G
50mm

MS3090S
50mm

MS3090SB
50mm

MS3068G
50mm

MS3068S
50mm

MS3068SB
50mm

MS3055G
50mm

MS3055S
50mm

MS3055SB
50mm

ALL MEDALS AVAILABLE IN ANTIQUE GOLD, ANTIQUE SILVER & 
BRONZE EXCEPT SM14, SM15 & SM16 ONLY IN COLOURS SHOWN
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SM18AG - 60mm

SM14AG - 60mm

SM9AG - 60mm

SM5AG - 60mm

SM1AG - 60mm

SM23AG - 60mm

SM19AG - 60mm

SM15AS - 60mm

SM6AG - 60mm

SM2AG - 60mm

SM20AG - 60mm

SM16B - 60mm

SM11AG - 60mm

SM7AG - 60mm

SM3AG - 60mm

SM21AG - 60mm

SM17AG - 60mm

SM12AG - 60mm

SM8AG - 60mm

SM4AG - 60mm

SM40AG - 60mm

SM10AG - 60mm

ALL MEDALS AVAILABLE IN ANTIQUE GOLD, ANTIQUE SILVER & 
BRONZE EXCEPT SM14, SM15 & SM16 ONLY IN COLOURS SHOWN

SM22AG - 60mm SM24AG - 60mm

65
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MS691AG - 60mm MS692AS - 60mm MS693B - 60mm

MS656AG - 60mm MS659AG - 60mm MS660AG - 60mm MS662AG - 60mm MS663AG - 60mm

MS636AG - 60mm MS650AG - 60mm MS652AG - 60mm MS653AG - 60mm MS655AG - 60mm

MS619AG - 60mm MS620AG - 60mm MS621AG - 60mm MS627AG - 60mm MS635AG - 60mm

MS613AG - 60mm MS614AG - 60mm MS615AG - 60mm MS616AG - 60mm MS617AG - 60mm

MS607AG - 60mm MS608AG - 60mm MS609AG - 60mm MS611AG - 60mm MS612AG - 60mm

MS600AG - 60mm MS601AG - 60mm MS602AG - 60mm MS603AG - 60mm MS604AG - 60mm

66

ALL “MS600” MEDALS AVAILABLE IN ANTIQUE GOLD, ANTIQUE SILVER & BRONZE
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TGG20191
MC9 Medal case shown

Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals.

TGG20193
MC8 Medal case shown
Takes 50mm medals.

TGG20196
MC4 Medal case shown
Takes 50mm medals.

TGG20200
MC5 Medal case shown

Takes 40mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGG20199
Takes SM series medals

TGG20197
MC5 Medal case shown

Takes 40mm 60mm 70mm medals.
 Navy insert.

TGG20194
MC4 Medal case shown
Takes 50mm medals.

 Navy insert. TGG20195
 135mm

TGG20192
 115mm

A0110 Medal case shown
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals.

A0109 Medal case shown
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals.

67

TGG20201
MC7 Medal case shown

Takes 50mm medals

ME
DAL
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KK1
25mm

KK2
25mm

KK3
25mm

KK4
25mm

KK5
25mm

KK6
25mm

KK7
25mm

KK8
25mm

KK9
25mm

KK10
25mm

KK11
25mm

KK12
25mm

KK13
25mm

KK14
25mm

KK15
25mm

KK21
25mm

KK22
25mm

KK23
25mm

KK24
25mm

KK16
25mm

KK17
25mm

KK18
25mm

KK19
25mm

KK20
25mm

KK25
25mm

KK26
25mm

KK27
25mm

KK28
25mm

KK29
25mm

KK30
25mm

KK31
25mm

KK32
25mm

KK33
25mm

KK34
25mm

KK35
25mm

KK36
25mm

KW
ICK

 KL
IP R

IBB
ON

S
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KK37
25mm

KK38
25mm

KK39
25mm

KK40
25mm

KK41
25mm

KK42
25mm

KK43
25mm

KK44
25mm

KK45
25mm

KK46
25mm

KKS
25mm

KKB
25mm

KK47
25mm

KK48
25mm

KK49
25mm

KK50
25mm

KKG
25mm

Australia’s largest range of 
KWIK KLIP medal ribbons.

Select from  62 colours and 
combinations.

KKFG
25mm

KKFY
25mm

KKFP
25mm

KKFO
25mm

KK51
25mm

KK52
25mm

KK53
25mm

KK54
25mm

KK55
25mm

KW
ICK

 KL
IP R

IBB
ON

S



Z12 
200mm X 50mm

Z13 
200mm X 50mm

Z10
200mm X 50mm

Z14 
200mm X 50mm

Z01 
200mm X 50mm

Z07 
200mm X 50mm

Z02 
200mm X 50mm

Z08 
200mm X 50mm

Z03 
200mm X 50mm

Z04 
200mm X 50mm

Z05 
200mm X 50mm

Z06 
200mm X 50mm

Z09 
200mm X 50mm

Z25
200mm X 50mm

Z15 
200mm X 50mm

Z16 
200mm X 50mm

Z11 
200mm X 50mm

70

Z26 
200mm X 50mm
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WELCOME
Trophies Galore is proud to present their                                                    
2021- 2022 Rewarding Achievement Collection.
This latest collection is by far the most comprehensive 
range of trophies and awards we have assembled. 
Our Trophies and Awards catalogue has something to 
offer for almost every sport and activity – from Billiards to 
Boxing, Golf to Go Karting we have it covered.
In addition sport specific catalogues have been produced 
for Football, Australian Rules, Rugby, Netball, Dance & 
Music, Cups & Bowls – notwithstanding our Summer and 
Corporate Collections.
As always, if range, quality, design and great value are your 
priority, make Trophies Galore your first choice.

Achievement/Art/Academic........................................3,4,5,6

Australian Rules  SEE 2020 AUSSIE RULES COLLECTION

Baseball/Softball.........  SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

Basketball.............. 6,7, SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

Billiards..............................................................................7,8

BMX/Cycling.......................................................................8,9

Body Building.......................................................................9

Boxing/Kick boxing/MMA........................................10,11,12

Cheerlading.....  SEE 2020 DANCE & MUSIC COLLECTION

Chess...................................................................................14

Clocks..................................................................................53

Coach..................................................................................14

Cricket..................... 13, SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

Cups......................................................................34,35,39,49

Dance................ SEE 2020 DANCE & MUSIC COLLECTION

Darts...............................................................................14,15

Drama.............................................................................15,16

Equestrian/Horse...........................................................23,24

Fireman...............................................................................15

Fishing.................................................................................16

Football.......................SEE 2020 FOOTBALL COLLECTION

Futsal...................................................................................16

General Awards........................................................ 32 to 47

Glass Awards............................................................46,47,48

Glassware.................................................................50,51,52

Golf.......................................................................17,18,19,20

Gymnastics.........................................................................20

Hockey.......................................................................21,22,23

Karate.............................................................................26,27

Keyrings / Name Badges ..................................................54

Lawn Bowls.........................................................................25

Medals..........................55,56,57,58,59,60,61,62,63,64,65,66

Medal Ribbons / Medal Cases.................................67,68,69

Motorsport / Go Kart................................................27,28,29

Music................ SEE 2020 DANCE & MUSIC COLLECTION

Netball.......................... SEE 2020 NETBALL COLLECTION

Plaques................................................................................48

Shields.................................................................................48

Religion...............................................................................14

Ribbons & Rosettes......................................................70,71

Rugby............................... SEE 2020 RUGBY COLLECTION

Swimming...................... SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

Tennis...................... 29, SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION 

Ten Pin.................................................................................30

Touch............................. SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

Track & Field........... 30, SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

Volleyball................  30, SEE 2020 SUMMER COLLECTION

To view our full collection
please visit

www.trophiesgalore.com.au

Rosettes available in a 
large selection of colours 

and combinations

ROS-D-BL
135mm x 305mm

ROS-C-R
120mm x 250mm

ROS-B-GR
100mm x 205mm

ROS-A-Y
86mm x 205mm

ROS-E-GRY
120mm x 250mm

ROS-E-BLY
120mm x 250mm

ROS-E-PY
120mm x 250mm

ROS-F-RWB
130mm x 305mm

ROS-A-WH
86mm x 205mm

ROS-A-P
86mm x 205mm

2 71
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2021

REWARDING
ACHIEVEMENT

Available from:

Your Awards Professional

www.trophiesgalore.com.au



Code No Club Price Code No Club Price Code No Club Price Code No Club Price

RF2232 -230mm 38.39$       RLC480A -120mm 10.31$       RJ361 -205mm 31.15$       RL354 -140mm 3.49$          

40456 -140mm 10.68$       RLC480B -140mm 11.81$       RJ361ASG -205mm 31.15$       RL354A -160mm 4.27$          

JW1936B -155mm 5.82$          RLC480C -160mm 13.42$       RLT546A -170mm 22.62$       RL354B -185mm 5.04$          

JW7536A 115mm 9.54$          JW9976A -110mm 11.09$       RLT546B -215mm 32.70$       JW2154D -155mm 16.93$       

JW7536B 135mm 11.81$       JW9976B -130mm 12.80$       JW2154P -155mm 16.93$       

RLC836A -100mm 10.31$       JW9976C -150mm 14.66$       JW1914B -145mm 5.82$          JW2154W -155mm 16.93$       

RLC836B -130mm 12.80$       JW1378A -160mm 17.78$       JW1904B -155mm 5.82$          JW7754A - 125mm 6.85$          

RLC836C -155mm 14.66$       JW1378B -185mm 20.63$       JW1912B -155mm 5.82$          JW7754B - 150mm 7.63$          

JW1378C -205mm 23.76$       RLC438A -120mm 10.31$       JW7754C - 175mm 8.92$          

RLC436A -120mm 10.31$       JW1378D -235mm 26.73$       RLC438B -140mm 11.81$       

RLC436B -140mm 11.81$       JW1378E -255mm 30.58$       RLC438C -160mm 13.42$       RST207 -180mm 17.78$       

RLC436C -160mm 13.42$       JW7138A -115mm 6.46$          RST407 -210mm 26.60$       

JW7535A -115mm 9.54$          14444A -160mm 16.08$       JW7138B -135mm 8.40$          RST208 -180mm 17.78$       

JW7535B -135mm 11.81$       14444B -190mm 19.21$       JW7138C -155mm 9.31$          RST408 -210mm 26.60$       

JW7533A -115mm 9.54$          14444C -225mm 24.17$       JW9854A -140mm 12.80$       

JW7533B -135mm 11.81$       JW3979A -130mm 4.91$          JW9938A -110mm 11.09$       JW9854B -160mm 16.36$       

JW7136A -115mm 6.46$          JW3979B -150mm 5.95$          JW9938B -130mm 12.80$       JW9854C -180mm 19.21$       

JW7136B -135mm 8.40$          JW3979C -165mm 6.59$          JW9938C -150mm 14.66$       JW2054H -140mm 15.51$       

JW7136C -155mm 9.31$          JW3978A -130mm 4.91$          RJ301 -205mm 32.70$       JW2054L -140mm 15.51$       

40236 -160mm 11.09$       JW3978B -150mm 5.95$          JW3938A -135mm 4.91$          JW2054N -140mm 15.51$       

JW3978C -165mm 6.59$          JW3938B -150mm 5.95$          

RGL136A -140mm 10.31$       33569 -170mm 15.64$       RFT054A -145mm 7.11$          

RGL136B -165mm 13.42$       RM150A -205mm 23.47$       JW7528A -115mm 9.54$          RFT054B -165mm 8.14$          

RGL136C -180mm 16.36$       RM150B -255mm 35.54$       JW7528B -135mm 11.81$       RFT054C -180mm 9.05$          

16533A -100mm 10.31$       RM150C -295mm 49.76$       RL328A -160mm 4.27$          RL350 -140mm 3.49$          

16533B -125mm 11.81$       RM151A -205mm 23.47$       RL328B -185mm 5.04$          RL350A -160mm 4.27$          

16533C -150mm 14.66$       RM151B -255mm 35.54$       RL350B -185mm 5.04$          

JW9936A -110mm 11.09$       RM151C -305mm 49.76$       RF8217 -320mm 51.57$       RFT092A -145mm 7.11$          

JW9936B -130mm 12.80$       RLC484A -120mm 10.31$       16312A -225mm 23.76$       RFT092B -165mm 8.14$          

JW9936C -150mm 14.66$       RLC484B -140mm 11.81$       16312B -350mm 56.74$       RFT092C -180mm 9.05$          

RLC484C -160mm 13.42$       JW7782A -125mm 5.04$          

JW7529A -115mm 9.54$          RGL282A -100mm 8.12$          JW9948A -110mm 11.09$       

JW7529B -135mm 11.81$       JW9084A -175mm 19.88$       RGL282B -120mm 10.31$       JW9948B -130mm 12.80$       

33590 -140mm 11.24$       JW9084B -205mm 23.76$       RGL282C -140mm 12.67$       JW9948C -150mm 14.66$       

RLC460A -120mm 10.31$       JW9084C -230mm 29.73$       RGL282D -155mm 14.66$       JW3948A -130mm 4.91$          

RLC460B -140mm 11.81$       RF19A -115mm 10.68$       JW3948B -150mm 5.95$          

RLC460C -160mm 13.42$       RF19B -130mm 12.95$       RGL154A -140mm 10.31$       JW3949A -130mm 4.91$          

JW9960A -110mm 11.09$       RF19C -165mm 14.37$       RGL154B -165mm 13.42$       JW3949B -150mm 5.95$          

JW9960B -130mm 12.80$       RM149A -195mm 43.82$       RGL154C -180mm 16.36$       21448A -115mm 4.52$          

JW9960C -150mm 14.66$       RM149B -270mm 47.82$       RLC454A -120mm 10.31$       21448B -135mm 5.04$          

RLC454B -140mm 11.81$       

BF760AGM -180mm 11.81$       13978A -155mm 14.09$       RLC454C -160mm 13.42$       

BF760BGM  -235mm 16.36$       13978B -180mm 17.22$       JW9954A -110mm 11.09$       

13976A -145mm 13.80$       13978C -205mm 20.47$       JW9954B -130mm 12.80$       

13976B -170mm 16.93$       JW3984A -135mm 4.91$          JW9954C -150mm 14.66$       

13976C -195mm 19.78$       JW3984B -150mm 5.95$          
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RGL148A -140mm 10.31$       RLC446A -120mm 10.31$       JWS150-60 - 150mm 13.29$       TGG20163 -205mm 11.22$       

RGL148B -165mm 13.42$       RLC446B -140mm 11.81$       JWS175-62 - 175mm 16.39$       TGG20164 -220mm 11.53$       

RGL148C -180mm 16.36$       RLC446C -160mm 13.42$       JWS200-64 - 200mm 19.34$       TGG20165 -235mm 11.76$       

RFT048A -145mm 7.11$          TGG20166 -145mm 6.26$          

RFT048B -165mm 8.14$          JW9745A -150mm 17.78$       TGG20001 -180mm 7.76$          TGG20167 -185mm 9.64$          

RFT048C -180mm 9.05$          JW9745B -180mm 21.33$       TGG20002 -215mm 11.50$       TGG20168 -200mm 9.95$          

JW7748A -125mm 6.85$          JW9745C -200mm 28.05$       TGG20003 -180mm 7.76$          TGG20169 -215mm 10.18$       

JW7748B -150mm 7.63$          13178A -160mm 16.36$       TGG20004 -215mm 11.50$       TGG20170 -145mm 6.26$          

JW7748C -175mm 8.92$          13178B -190mm 19.62$       TGG20005 -180mm 7.76$          TGG20171 -185mm 9.64$          

13178C -220mm 24.17$       TGG20006 -215mm 11.50$       TGG20172 -200mm 9.95$          

JW3748A -135mm 5.04$          LBR43 -115mm 13.42$       TGG20007 -180mm 7.76$          TGG20173 -215mm 10.18$       

JW3748B -155mm 5.82$          JW7145A -115mm 6.46$          TGG20008 -215mm 11.50$       

JW3748C -175mm 6.85$          JW7145B -135mm 8.40$          TGG20009 -180mm 7.76$          TGG20021 -185mm 10.03$       

RLC448A -120mm 10.31$       JW7145C -155mm 9.31$          TGG20010 -215mm 11.50$       TGG20022 -235mm 15.35$       

RLC448B -140mm 11.81$       TGG20023 -185mm 7.68$          

RLC448C -160mm 13.42$       RGL143A -140mm 10.31$       TGG20011 -180mm 7.76$          TGG20024 -230mm 13.00$       

RF108A -120mm 11.81$       RGL143B -165mm 13.42$       TGG20012 -215mm 11.50$       TGG20025 -185mm 8.43$          

RF108B -145mm 16.21$       RGL143C -180mm 16.36$       TGG20013 -180mm 7.76$          TGG20026 -215mm 13.03$       

RLC443A -120mm 10.31$       TGG20014 -215mm 11.50$       TGG20027 -185mm 8.25$          

16310 -190mm 129.12$     RLC443B -140mm 11.81$       TGG20015 -180mm 7.76$          TGG20028 -240mm 13.57$       

16311A -170mm 41.23$       RLC443C -160mm 13.42$       TGG20016 -215mm 11.50$       TGG20029 -185mm 10.03$       

16311B -190mm 59.58$       RLT844A -180mm 15.51$       TGG20017 -180mm 7.76$          TGG20030 -215mm 14.63$       

RF4827A -140mm 19.88$       RLT844B -210mm 19.78$       TGG20018 -215mm 11.50$       TGG20031 -190mm 9.13$          

RF4827B -185mm 38.39$       RLT844C -240mm 24.04$       TGG20019 -180mm 7.76$          TGG20032 -240mm 12.38$       

JW7170A -115mm 6.46$          TGG20020 -215mm 11.50$       

JW7170B -135mm 8.40$          RLC858A -100mm 10.31$       TGG20033 -185mm 9.28$          

JW7170C -155mm 9.31$          RLC858B -130mm 12.80$       TGG20144 -235mm 13.44$       TGG20034 -230mm 14.61$       

RLC858C -155mm 14.66$       TGG20145 -275mm 17.11$       TGG20035 -245mm 14.92$       

JW9827A -140mm 12.80$       RLC476A -120mm 10.31$       TGG20146 -290mm 17.40$       TGG20036 -185mm 8.89$          

JW9827B -160mm 16.36$       RLC476B -140mm 11.81$       TGG20147 -305mm 18.02$       TGG20037 -230mm 14.61$       

JW9827C -180mm 19.21$       RLC476C -160mm 13.42$       TGG20148 -235mm 14.50$       TGG20038 -245mm 14.92$       

RLC427A -120mm 10.31$       RGL176A -140mm 10.31$       TGG20149 -285mm 16.83$       TGG20039 -205mm 8.71$          

RLC427B -140mm 11.81$       RGL176B -165mm 13.42$       TGG20150 -310mm 17.94$       TGG20040 -260mm 14.14$       

RLC427C -160mm 13.42$       RGL176C -180mm 16.36$       TGG20151 -335mm 19.05$       TGG20041 -275mm 14.42$       

RFT050A -145mm 8.25$          TGG20152 -190mm 8.27$          TGG20042 -205mm 9.44$          

RFT050B -165mm 9.28$          JW9956A -110mm 11.09$       TGG20153 -250mm 14.76$       TGG20043 -260mm 14.89$       

RFT050C -180mm 10.18$       JW9956B -130mm 12.80$       TGG20154 -275mm 15.41$       TGG20044 -275mm 15.17$       

JW9956C -150mm 14.66$       TGG20155 -190mm 9.72$          

RGL146A -140mm 10.31$       RLC872A -100mm 10.31$       TGG20156 -235mm 15.04$       TGG20045 -270mm 16.44$       

RGL146B -165mm 13.42$       RLC872B -130mm 12.80$       TGG20157 -250mm 15.30$       TGG20046 -300mm 20.84$       

RGL146C -180mm 16.36$       RLC872C -155mm 14.66$       TGG20047 -355mm 24.25$       

13990A -150mm 13.52$       JW9835A -140mm 12.80$       TGG20158 -165mm 7.83$          TGG20048 -380mm 25.46$       

13990B -180mm 16.36$       JW9835B -160mm 16.36$       TGG20159 -205mm 11.22$       TGG20049 -275mm 17.71$       

13990C -210mm 19.21$       JW9835C -180mm 19.21$       TGG20160 -220mm 11.53$       TGG20050 -305mm 21.09$       

TGG20161 -235mm 11.76$       TGG20051 -355mm 22.95$       

TGG20162 -165mm 7.83$          TGG20052 -270mm 15.67$       
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TGG20053 -300mm 20.09$       TGG20096 -330mm 18.56$       TGG20137 -280mm 17.76$       NC02BG -175mm 52.60$       

TGG20054 -355mm 22.93$       TGG20138 -305mm 18.97$       NC02CG -205mm 68.97$       

TGG20055 -380mm 23.58$       TGG20097 -295mm 13.03$       TGG20139 -330mm 20.09$       NC02DG -230mm 81.89$       

TGG20056 -270mm 16.44$       TGG20098 -350mm 18.12$       TGG20140 -195mm 10.86$       NC02EG -255mm 112.76$     

TGG20057 -325mm 21.71$       TGG20099 -375mm 19.21$       TGG20141 -250mm 16.23$       NC02FG -315mm 157.04$     

TGG20058 -350mm 22.80$       TGG20100 -265mm 14.99$       TGG20142 -275mm 17.29$       

TGG20101 -290mm 15.30$       TGG20143 -300mm 18.41$       GP64BL -150mm 12.80$       

TGG20059 -240mm 11.53$       TGG20102 -315mm 15.35$       GP75BL -180mm 15.79$       

TGG20060 -290mm 15.12$       TGG20103 -175mm 13.75$       GTG815 98.23$       GP86BL -200mm 19.62$       

TGG20061 -250mm 11.40$       TGG20104 -210mm 16.21$       GTG816 105.65$     GP64RD -150mm 12.80$       

TGG20062 -270mm 13.08$       TGG20105 -250mm 17.29$       GTG817 111.72$     GP75RD -180mm 15.79$       

TGG20063 -240mm 11.53$       TGG20106 -265mm 17.91$       GTG809 148.04$     GP86RD -200mm 19.62$       

TGG20064 -290mm 15.12$       TGG20107 -280mm 18.20$       GTG810 158.67$     

TGG20065 -240mm 11.53$       GTG811 170.02$     GP64GN -150mm 12.80$       

TGG20066 -280mm 15.12$       TGG20108 -150mm 8.50$          GP75GN -180mm 15.79$       

TGG20067 -240mm 11.53$       TGG20109 -200mm 13.24$       GTG806 66.67$       GP86GN -200mm 19.62$       

TGG20068 -275mm 12.54$       TGG20110 -215mm 13.60$       GTG807 73.91$       GP64BK -150mm 12.80$       

TGG20069 -240mm 11.53$       TGG20111 -150mm 8.50$          GTG808 84.66$       GP75BK -180mm 15.79$       

TGG20070 -280mm 15.12$       TGG20112 -200mm 13.24$       TGD20323 -460mm 94.38$       GP86BK -200mm 19.62$       

TGG20113 -215mm 13.60$       TGD20324 -530mm 102.55$     

TGG20071 -270mm 18.74$       TGG20114 -195mm 16.31$       TGD20325 -600mm 109.40$     TGG20185 -125mm 17.78$       

TGG20072 -285mm 23.47$       TGG20115 -240mm 17.42$       TGG20186 -145mm 19.65$       

TGG20073 -320mm 26.29$       TGG20116 -295mm 18.87$       TGG20174 -205mm 32.75$       TGG20187 -165mm 21.79$       

TGG20074 -270mm 17.27$       TGG20117 -260mm 14.48$       TGG20175 -255mm 42.26$       TGG20188 -125mm 17.53$       

TGG20075 -300mm 22.05$       TGG20118 -280mm 14.99$       TGG20176 -330mm 70.18$       TGG20189 -145mm 19.23$       

TGG20076 -355mm 23.91$       TGG20119 -300mm 16.05$       TGG20177 -380mm 87.97$       TGG20190 -165mm 21.38$       

TGG20077 -380mm 24.56$       TGG20178 -460mm 123.67$     BMG4A -125mm 15.64$       

TGG20078 -270mm 17.01$       TGG20120 -165mm 13.62$       WCK002 -160mm 48.99$       BMG4B -145mm 17.35$       

TGG20079 -355mm 23.73$       TGG20121 -180mm 13.91$       WCK003 -160mm 69.67$       BMG4C -165mm 19.49$       

TGG20080 -380mm 24.79$       TGG20122 -195mm 14.55$       WCK004 -165mm 51.57$       BMG5A -125mm 15.64$       

TGG20081 -275mm 20.06$       TGG20123 -170mm 11.27$       WCK005 -155mm 51.57$       BMG5B -145mm 17.35$       

TGG20082 -320mm 24.97$       TGG20124 -185mm 11.66$       WCK006 -180mm 56.74$       BMG5C -165mm 19.49$       

TGG20083 -375mm 27.66$       TGG20125 -200mm 11.87$       WCK007 -165mm 42.78$       BMG6A -125mm 15.64$       

TGG20126 -285mm 15.48$       WCK009 -165mm 42.78$       BMG6B -145mm 17.35$       

TGG20084 -275mm 15.69$       TGG20127 -315mm 18.35$       WCK010 -160mm 48.99$       BMG6C -165mm 19.49$       

TGG20085 -300mm 16.91$       TGG20128 -285mm 13.52$       

TGG20086 -325mm 18.02$       TGG20129 -315mm 16.39$       NC01AS -150mm 31.15$       BS146S 5.79$          

TGG20087 -195mm 12.61$       NC01BS -180mm 48.21$       KC2 4.39$          

TGG20088 -285mm 16.08$       TGG20130 -325mm 15.59$       NC01CS -205mm 61.29$       BS007G 6.67$          

TGG20089 -310mm 17.01$       TGG20131 -350mm 18.59$       NC01DS -235mm 77.63$       BS007S 6.67$          

TGG20090 -235mm 16.98$       TGG20132 -370mm 23.01$       NC01ES -265mm 99.39$       BS028G 3.83$          

TGG20091 -280mm 17.27$       TGG20133 -325mm 15.59$       NC01FS -295mm 127.39$     BS028S 3.83$          

TGG20092 -295mm 17.32$       TGG20134 -350mm 18.59$       NC01GS -325mm 159.11$     BS074G/S 2.53$          

TGG20093 -310mm 17.40$       TGG20135 -370mm 23.01$       NC01HS -360mm 200.34$     BS073G/S 3.10$          

TGG20094 -280mm 16.26$       TGG20136 -225mm 14.30$       NC02AG -140mm 33.84$       IL19G 3.39$          

TGG20095 -305mm 17.42$       
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IL20G 2.82$          MS4066 -55mm 2.04$          MS2058  -60mm 3.10$          MSS5022 Cricket  4.50$          

IL18PR / IL18PB 4.11$          MS4052 -55mm 2.04$          MS2056  -60mm 3.10$          MSS5020 Aust. Rules  4.50$          

IL18SR / IL18SB 4.11$          MS4056 -55mm 2.04$          MS2001AG -60mm 3.10$          MSS5013 Soccer  4.50$          

IL18TR / IL18TB 4.11$          MS4058 -55mm 2.04$          MS2002AS  -60mm 3.10$          MSS5027 Hockey  4.29$          

IL18VPR / IL18VPB 4.11$          MS4060 -55mm 2.04$          MS2003B -60mm 3.10$          MSS5074 Graduation  4.21$          

IL18ASR/ IL18ASB 4.11$          MS4062 -55mm 2.04$          MS2000  -60mm 3.83$          MSS5019 Rugby  4.50$          

IL18LMR / IL18LMB 4.11$          MS4064 -55mm 2.04$          MS2028 -60mm 3.10$          MSS5021 Netball  4.50$          

G0065 -490ml 11.94$       MS4068 -55mm 2.04$          MS2036  -60mm 3.10$          MSS5075 Dance  4.50$          

G0079 -195ml 11.32$       MS4032 -55mm 2.04$          MS2053  -60mm 3.10$          MSS5059 Music  4.29$          

G0080 -350ml 11.32$       MS4001AG -55mm 2.04$          MS2150 -60mm 3.10$          

G2015 -470ml 10.70$       MS4002AS -55mm 2.04$          MS2100 -60mm 3.10$          MS3051 Aust. Rules 2.71$          

G4995 -370ml 10.08$       MS4003B -55mm 2.04$          MS3066 Football 2.71$          

G5129 -500ml 13.18$       MS4051 -55mm 2.04$          MM62 -70mm  6.05$          MS3053 Netball 2.71$          

G5299 -400ml 11.94$       MS4053 -55mm 2.04$          MM12 -70mm  5.40$          MS3052 Rugby 2.71$          

G1536 -435ml 10.70$       MM7050 -50mm  3.46$          MS3060 Basketball-Male 2.71$          

MS4000 -55mm 3.05$          MM8050 -50mm  3.18$          MS3061 Basketball-Female 2.71$          

HV6001AG -60mm 4.01$          BM005 -50mm 2.53$          MS3064 Cricket 2.71$          

HV6002AS -60mm 4.01$          BM002 -50mm 2.53$          MM5050 -50mm 3.26$          MS3055 Cross Country 2.71$          

HV6003B -60mm 4.01$          BM006 -50mm 2.53$          MM301 -50mm  3.72$          MS3090 Life Saving 2.71$          

HV6064 -60mm 4.01$          BM004 -50mm 2.53$          MM291 -50mm  3.72$          MS3068 Swimming 2.71$          

HV6060 -60mm 4.01$          BM003 -50mm 2.53$          MM61 -50mm  3.72$          

HV6000 -60mm 4.01$          BM001 -50mm 2.53$          MM261 -50mm  3.52$          SM1 Football 4.27$          

HV6058 -60mm 4.01$          BM007 -50mm 2.33$          MM321 -50mm  3.72$          SM2 Swimming 4.27$          

HV6068 -60mm 4.01$          BM008 -50mm 2.53$          MM11 -50mm  3.72$          SM3 Academic 4.27$          

HV6032 Dance 4.01$          BM010 -50mm 2.53$          SM4 Running 4.27$          

HV6034 Music 4.01$          BM009 -50mm 2.53$          MS1064 Cricket 1.78$          SM5 Sports Day 4.27$          

HV6052 -60mm 4.01$          BM011 -50mm 2.25$          MS1060 Basketball 1.78$          SM6 Music 4.27$          

HV6066 -Football 4.01$          MS1058 Tennis 1.78$          SM7 Drama 4.27$          

HV6051 -Aust. Rules 4.01$          BM211 -70mm 3.75$          MS1062 Baseball 1.78$          SM8 Tennis 4.27$          

HV6053 -Netball 4.01$          BM209 -70mm 4.50$          MS1056 Track 1.78$          SM9 Special Award 4.27$          

BM015 -50mm 2.25$          MS1068 Swimming 1.78$          SM10 Basketball 4.27$          

MS4005AG -55mm 2.04$          BM012 -50mm 2.25$          MS1055 Cross Country 1.78$          SM11 Chess 4.27$          

MS4006AG -55mm 2.04$          BM014 -50mm 2.25$          MS1051 Australian Rules 1.78$          SM12 Victory 4.27$          

MS4007AG -55mm 2.04$          BM013 -50mm 2.53$          MS1066 Soccer 1.78$          SM14AG 1st Place 4.27$          

MS4012AG -55mm 2.04$          MS2052 -60mm 3.10$          MS1052 Rugby 1.78$          SM15AS 2nd Place 4.27$          

MS4014AG -55mm 2.04$          MS2048 -60mm 3.10$          MS1048 Hockey 1.78$          SM16B 3rd Place 4.27$          

MS4028AG -55mm 2.04$          MS2066 -60mm 3.10$          MS1036 Knowledge 1.78$          SM17 Cricket 4.27$          

MS4074AG -55mm 2.04$          MS2034 -60mm 3.10$          MS1034 Music 1.78$          SM18AG Perfect Attendance 4.27$          

MS4030 -55mm 2.04$          MS2051 -60mm 3.10$          MS1032 Dance 1.78$          SM19 Netball 4.27$          

MS4035 -55mm 2.04$          MS2150 -60mm 3.10$          MS1072 Volley Ball 1.78$          SM20 Gymnastics 4.27$          

MS4036 -55mm 2.04$          MS2032 Dance 3.10$          MS1035 Achievement 1.78$          SM21 Karate 4.27$          

MS4044 -55mm 2.04$          MS1053 Netball 1.78$          SM22 Hockey 4.27$          

MS4046 -55mm 2.04$          MS2060 -60mm 3.10$          SM23 Rugby 4.27$          

MS4048 -55mm 2.04$          MS2062 -60mm 3.10$          MSS5003 Basketball  4.50$          SM24 Star  5.07$          

MS4092 -55mm 2.04$          MS2064  -60mm 3.10$          MSS5014 Swimming  4.50$          SM40 Australian Rules 4.27$          

MS4034 -55mm 2.04$          MS2068  -60mm 3.10$          MSS5016 Track  4.50$          
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MS600 Victory 4.52$          KK1-KK36 0.90$          

MS601 Achievement 4.52$          

MS602 Baseball 4.52$          KK37-KK55 0.90$          

MS603 Basketball 4.52$          KKG,S,B 1.06$          

MS604 Ten Pin 4.52$          KKF Fluro Colours 1.06$          

MS607 Golf 4.52$          

MS608 Female Gymnastics 4.52$          Z01-Z26 1.16$          

MS609 Male Gymnastics 4.52$          

MS611 Karate 4.52$          ROS-A- 5.01$          

MS612 Lamp of Knowledge 4.52$          ROS-B- 5.92$          

MS613 Soccer 4.52$          ROS-C- 6.18$          

MS614 Swimming 4.52$          ROS-D- 6.57$          

MS615 Tennis 4.52$          ROS-E- 6.95$          

MS616 Track 4.52$          ROS-F- 8.38$          

MS617 Volleyball 4.52$          

MS619 Rugby 4.52$          

MS620 Australian Rules 4.52$          

MS621 Netball 4.52$          ROSETTES AVAILABLE IN THESE

MS627 Hockey 4.52$          COLOURS & SIZES

MS635 Billiards 4.52$          COLOUR CODE SIZE

MS636 Darts 4.52$          BLUE BL A,B,C & D

MS650 Chess 4.52$          RED R A,B,C & D

MS652 Ballet 4.52$          GREEN GR A,B,C & D

MS653 Music/Band 4.52$          WHITE WH A,B,C & D

MS655 Cross Country 4.52$          PUPRLE P A,B,C & D

MS656 Drama Masks 4.52$          YELLOW Y A,B,C & D

MS659 Music Notes 4.52$          BLU/YELL BLY E      

MS660AG Perfect Attendance 4.52$          PURP/YELL PY E      

MS662 Scholastic 4.52$          GRN/YELL GRY E      

MS663 Science 4.52$          RED/WHT/BL RWB F      

MS691AG 1st Place 4.52$          

MS692AS 2nd Place 4.52$          

MS693B 3rd Place 4.52$          

TGG20191 Case/Medal 8.22$          

TGG20192 Case/Medal 9.90$          

TGG20193 Case/Medal 4.89$          

TGG20195 Case/Medal 11.50$       

TGG20194 Case/Medal 5.14$          

TGG20196 Case/Medal 6.54$          

TGG20197 Case/Medal 6.67$          

TGG20199 Case/Medal 7.08$          

TGG20200 Case/Medal 6.57$          

TGG20201 Case/Medal 5.27$          
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